
Sunday 1 22/09/2024 Sunday 7 03/11/2024 Sunday 13 15/12/2024

Tuesday 24/09/2024 Tuesday 05/11/2024 Tuesday 17/12/2024

No Game Vs No Game Wanderers Vs Bickley Club Scotch Doubles Vs Scotch Doubles

White Lion Vs Letters B

Tattenhall CC Vs Malpas SC

Red Lion Original Vs The Crown

No Game No Game

Sunday 2 29/09/2024 Sunday 8 10/11/2024 Sunday 14 22/12/2024

Tuesday 01/10/2024 Tuesday 12/11/2024 Tuesday 24/12/2024

Malpas SC Vs Bickley Club Scotch Doubles Vs Scotch Doubles Christmas Break Vs Christmas Break

Letters B Vs The Crown

Wanderers Vs Red Lion Original

White Lion Vs Tattenhall CC

Sunday 3 06/10/2024 Sunday 9 17/11/2024 Sunday 15 29/12/2024

Tuesday 08/10/2024 Tuesday 19/11/2024 Tuesday 31/12/2024

Bickley Club Vs Tattenhall CC Bickley Club Vs The Crown

Red Lion Original Vs White Lion Malpas SC Vs Red Lion Original

The Crown Vs Wanderers Letters B Vs Tattenhall CC

Malpas SC Vs Letters B Wanderers Vs White Lion

Sunday 4 13/10/2024 Sunday 10 24/11/2024 Sunday 16 05/01/2025

Tuesday 15/10/2024 Tuesday 26/11/2024 Tuesday 07/01/2025

Letters B Vs Bickley Club Francis Drake Vs Francis Drake Tattenhall CC Vs Bickley Club

Wanderers Vs Malpas SC White Lion Vs Red Lion Original

White Lion Vs The Crown Wanderers Vs The Crown

Tattenhall CC Vs Red Lion Original Letters B Vs Malpas SC

Sunday 5 20/10/2024 Sunday 11 01/12/2024 Sunday 17 12/01/2025

Tuesday 22/10/2024 Tuesday 03/12/2024 Tuesday 14/01/2025

Division 1 Knock Out Vs Division 1 Knock Out White Lion Vs Bickley Club Bickley Club Vs Letters B

Tattenhall CC Vs Wanderers Malpas SC Vs Wanderers

Red Lion Original Vs Letters B The Crown Vs White Lion

The Crown Vs Malpas SC Red Lion Original Vs Tattenhall CC

Sunday 6 27/10/2024 Sunday 12 08/12/2024 Sunday 18 19/01/2025

Tuesday 29/10/2024 Tuesday 10/12/2024 Tuesday 21/01/2025

Bickley Club Vs Red Lion Original Bickley Club Vs Malpas SC Division 1 Knock Out Vs Division 1 Knock Out

The Crown Vs Tattenhall CC The Crown Vs Letters B

Malpas SC Vs White Lion Red Lion Original Vs Wanderers

Letters B Vs Wanderers Tattenhall CC Vs White Lion

Division 1 Knock Out

Francis Drake

Scotch Doubles

Singles 2

Farndon & District Pool League
Division 1

Doubles 2

Doubles 1

Singles 1

www.farndon-pool.co.uk, Secretary John Fenlon, Tel 07926 536 292

No Game

Singles 3

Doubles 3

Division 1 Knock Out

Scotch Doubles

Christmas Break

Christmas Break



Sunday 19 26/01/2025 Sunday 25 09/03/2025 Sunday 31 20/04/2025

Tuesday 28/01/2025 Tuesday 11/03/2025 Tuesday 22/04/2025

Red Lion Original Vs Bickley Club Francis Drake Vs Francis Drake

Tattenhall CC Vs The Crown

White Lion Vs Malpas SC

Wanderers Vs Letters B

Sunday 20 02/02/2025 Sunday 26 16/03/2025 Sunday 32 27/04/2025

Tuesday 04/02/2025 Tuesday 18/03/2025 Tuesday 29/04/2025

Bickley Club Vs Wanderers Presentation Night at Malpas Sports vs Presentation Night at Malpas Sports

Letters B Vs White Lion

Malpas SC Vs Tattenhall CC

The Crown Vs Red Lion Original

Presentation Night at Malpas Sports vs Presentation Night at Malpas Sports

Sunday 21 09/02/2025 Sunday 27 23/03/2025 Sunday 33 04/05/2025

Tuesday 11/02/2025 Tuesday 25/03/2025 Tuesday 06/05/2025

Francis Drake Vs Francis Drake

Sunday 22 16/02/2025 Sunday 28 30/03/2025 Sunday 34 11/05/2025

Tuesday 18/02/2025 Tuesday 01/04/2025 Tuesday 13/05/2025

The Crown Vs Bickley Club Division 1 Knock Out Vs Division 1 Knock Out

Red Lion Original Vs Malpas SC

Tattenhall CC Vs Letters B

White Lion Vs Wanderers

Sunday 23 23/02/2025 Sunday 29 06/04/2025 Sunday 35 18/05/2025

Tuesday 25/02/2025 Tuesday 08/04/2025 Tuesday 20/05/2025

Bickley Club Vs White Lion

Wanderers Vs Tattenhall CC

Letters B Vs Red Lion Original

Malpas SC Vs The Crown

Sunday 24 02/03/2025 Sunday 30 13/04/2025 Sunday 36 25/05/2025

Tuesday 04/03/2025 Tuesday 15/04/2025 Tuesday 27/05/2025

Division 1 Knock Out

Francis Drake

Doubles 4

Mixed Doubles 2

Scotch Doubles

No Game

Scotch Doubles

Francis Drake

Singles and Doubles

Farndon & District Pool League
Division 1

Francis Drake

Easter SundayMixed Doubles 1

Singles 4

Singles 5

www.farndon-pool.co.uk, Secretary John Fenlon, Tel 07926 536 292

Presentation Night at Malpas Sports


